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MajorGroupsMapping.K-State Ma Employers Name Career Fairs Name
Architecture 49 Financial Day 2 Business

Bartlett & West Day 3 Engineering
Black & Veatch Day 3 Engineering
Burns & McDonnell Day 3 Engineering
Dennis Group Day 3 Engineering
GBA Companies Day 3 Engineering
GLMV Architecture, Inc Day 3 Engineering
JE Dunn Construction Day 3 Engineering
Kansas City Royals Day 2 Business
TK Architects International Day 3 Engineering

Community Development 49 Financial Day 2 Business
Internal Revenue Service-Criminal Investigation Day 2 Business
Kansas City Royals Day 2 Business
Kansas Department of Wildlife and Parks-Law Enforcemen  Day 1 Agriculture
Social Security Administration Day 2 Business

Environmental Design 49 Financial Day 2 Business
Kansas City Royals Day 2 Business

Environmental Design and Plng 49 Financial Day 2 Business
Internal Revenue Service-Criminal Investigation Day 2 Business
Kansas City Royals Day 2 Business
Kansas Department of Wildlife and Parks-Law Enforcemen  Day 1 Agriculture
Social Security Administration Day 2 Business

Industrial Design 49 Financial Day 2 Business
Ainstein Inc Day 3 Engineering
Allgeier Martin Consulting Engineers Day 3 Engineering
ALSTOM Day 3 Engineering
Altec Industries Day 3 Engineering
ASM Engineering Consultants Day 3 Engineering
Austin Commercial Day 3 Engineering
Bartlett & West Day 3 Engineering
Bayer Day 1 Agriculture

Day 2 Business
Day 3 Engineering

BHS Construction, Inc. Day 3 Engineering
Bimbo Bakeries USA Day 3 Engineering
Black & Veatch Day 3 Engineering
Blue Cross and Blue Shield of Kansas Day 2 Business

Day 3 Engineering
BNSF Railway Day 2 Business

Day 3 Engineering
Bombardier Day 3 Engineering
Building Controls and Service, Inc. Day 3 Engineering
Burns & McDonnell Day 3 Engineering
Cashco, Inc. Day 3 Engineering
Challenge Manufacturing Day 3 Engineering
Clark Construction Group Day 3 Engineering
Concrete Strategies Day 3 Engineering
Consolidated Electrical Distributors, Inc. Day 3 Engineering
Coperion Day 3 Engineering



Industrial Design Daikin North America Day 2 Business
Dairy Farmers of America Day 1 Agriculture
Dennis Group Day 3 Engineering
EBH Engineering Day 3 Engineering
Engineered Air Day 3 Engineering
ENTRUST Solutions Group Day 3 Engineering
EvapTech, Inc. Day 3 Engineering
GBA Companies Day 3 Engineering
General Atomics Day 3 Engineering
Geotechnology Day 3 Engineering
Glendo LLC Day 3 Engineering
GLMV Architecture, Inc Day 3 Engineering
Goodyear Tire & Rubber Company Day 3 Engineering
GSI Engineering Day 3 Engineering
H.W. Lochner, Inc. Day 3 Engineering
Hallmark Cards, Inc. Day 2 Business

Day 3 Engineering
HDR, Inc. Day 3 Engineering
Hess Services, Inc. Day 3 Engineering
Hg Consult Day 3 Engineering
Hill's Pet Nutrition Day 3 Engineering
Honeywell FM&T Day 3 Engineering
HorizonPSI Day 2 Business
IMEG Day 3 Engineering
Infrastructure & Energy Alternatives, Inc Day 3 Engineering
JE Dunn Construction Day 3 Engineering
John Deere Day 3 Engineering
Kansas City Royals Day 2 Business
Kansas Department of Health & Environment Day 3 Engineering
Kansas Department of Transportation Day 3 Engineering
Kawasaki Motors Manufacturing Corp., U.S.A. Day 2 Business

Day 3 Engineering
KEYENCE Corporation of America Day 2 Business
Kiewit Day 3 Engineering
Kimley-Horn Day 3 Engineering
Kubota Tractor Corporation Day 1 Agriculture
Kuhn Krause, Inc. Day 3 Engineering
Logic, Inc. Day 3 Engineering
Louis Dreyfus Company Day 1 Agriculture
MacDon Industries Ltd. Day 3 Engineering
Mazzetti Day 3 Engineering
MegaKC Corporation Day 3 Engineering
MIRATECH Day 3 Engineering
Missouri Department of Transportation Day 3 Engineering
Mortenson Day 3 Engineering
Northern Natural Gas Day 3 Engineering
NorthPoint Development Day 3 Engineering
NorthWind Technical Services, LLC Day 3 Engineering
Pfizer, Inc. Day 3 Engineering
Poet Biofuels Day 2 Business
POWER Engineers, Inc. Day 3 Engineering
Rehrig Pacific Company Day 3 Engineering



Industrial Design Schenck Process LLC Day 3 Engineering
Schreiber Foods, Inc. Day 1 Agriculture
Seaboard Foods Day 1 Agriculture

Day 2 Business
SLB Day 3 Engineering
Smithfield Day 1 Agriculture
SurePoint Ag Systems Day 1 Agriculture
Textron Day 3 Engineering
The Research and Analysis Center, U.S. Army Day 3 Engineering
The Toro Company Day 3 Engineering
TK Architects International Day 3 Engineering
Trane Technologies Day 3 Engineering
TT Electronics Day 2 Business
TVH Parts Co Day 2 Business

Day 3 Engineering
U.S. Army Corps of Engineers - Kansas City District Day 3 Engineering
United States Postal Service Day 3 Engineering
US Navy Day 2 Business

Day 3 Engineering
USDA National Bio and Agro-Defense Facility Day 1 Agriculture

Day 2 Business
Day 3 Engineering

Vermeer Corporation Day 1 Agriculture
Viega LLC Day 3 Engineering
Viking Corporation Day 3 Engineering
Vortex Global Solid & Bulk Handling Components Day 3 Engineering
Walmart & Sam's Club Day 3 Engineering
Wilson & Company, Inc., Engineers and Architects Day 3 Engineering

Interior Architecture 49 Financial Day 2 Business
Bartlett & West Day 3 Engineering
Black & Veatch Day 3 Engineering
Burns & McDonnell Day 3 Engineering
Dennis Group Day 3 Engineering
GBA Companies Day 3 Engineering
GLMV Architecture, Inc Day 3 Engineering
JE Dunn Construction Day 3 Engineering
Kansas City Royals Day 2 Business
TK Architects International Day 3 Engineering

Landscape Architecture 49 Financial Day 2 Business
GLMV Architecture, Inc Day 3 Engineering
Kansas City Royals Day 2 Business
MKEC Engineering, Inc. Day 3 Engineering
Ryan Lawn and Tree, Inc. Day 1 Agriculture

Real Estate & Comm Developme Bankers Life Day 2 Business
BNSF Railway Day 2 Business

Day 3 Engineering
Consolidated Grain and Barge Co. Day 1 Agriculture
Echo Global Logistics Day 2 Business
Elanco Animal Health Day 1 Agriculture
Enterprise Holdings Day 2 Business
Farm Bureau Financial Services Day 2 Business
Honeywell FM&T Day 2 Business
Kansas Department of Revenue Day 2 Business
Kawasaki Motors Manufacturing Corp., U.S.A. Day 2 Business

Day 3 Engineering
KEYENCE Corporation of America Day 2 Business



Real Estate & Comm Developme Labache Ag Inc. Day 1 Agriculture
Mohawk Industries Day 2 Business
National Corporate Housing Day 2 Business
Network Computer Solutions Day 2 Business
NorthPoint Development Day 2 Business
Old Dominion Freight Line, Inc. Day 2 Business
Social Security Administration Day 2 Business
StoneX Group Inc. Day 1 Agriculture
SurePoint Ag Systems Day 1 Agriculture
U. S. General Services Administration (GSA) Day 2 Business
United States Postal Service Day 2 Business
Viterra US Day 1 Agriculture

Regional & Community Plan 49 Financial Day 2 Business
Internal Revenue Service-Criminal Investigation Day 2 Business
Kansas City Royals Day 2 Business
Kansas Department of Wildlife and Parks-Law Enforcemen  Day 1 Agriculture
K-State Research and Extension Day 1 Agriculture
Social Security Administration Day 2 Business

Grand Total
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